Nissan Qashqai 1.3 DIG-T N-Connecta Automaat

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

¢In en verkoop
vAPK
¢Onderhoud

¢ Reparatie

¢ Airco

w10

0516-426549

toservicepool, g

ZB526B
Benzine
2019
89013 KM
SuvV
Automaat

€190 - 207 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

5

4

1332cc
117kW / 159pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.81/ 100km
1290kg

198km

260nm

5500

Interesse? Bel met 0516426549

Autoservice Pool
Tolleane 10

9241WH Wijnjewoude



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

